
Crete Standings 

Participation 
Point

Season 
Percentage

Games 
Back # of wins

Bonus 
Points

1 Jason R. 17 - 5 11 - 10 16 - 6 16 - 6 15 - 9 15 - 8 26 - 13 0 204 - 127 61.63% 0.0 23

2 Matt M. 11 - 12 16 - 8 10 - 12 12 - 10 13 - 9 12 - 10 22 - 15 0 195 - 138 58.56% 10.0 21

3 Eric E. 10 - 11 13 - 10 15 - 8 12 - 10 13 - 9 13 - 9 25 - 14 0 194 - 138 58.43% 10.5 25

4 Eric R. 14 - 9 10 - 10 14 - 9 13 - 8 13 - 9 6 - 16 23 - 17 1 195 - 143 57.69% 12.5 Week 6 30

5 Brian T. 8 - 14 15 - 7 10 - 13 11 - 11 13 - 9 14 - 9 25 - 13 0 193 - 142 57.61% 13.0 22

6 Sara 17 - 6 12 - 10 13 - 9 13 - 9 10 - 11 14 - 7 20 - 18 0 193 - 143 57.44% 13.5 27

7 Randy 12 - 9 11 - 11 9 - 12 13 - 9 18 - 6 15 - 6 24 - 16 0 191 - 142 57.36% 14.0 Week 14 23

8 Nick B. 9 - 12 8 - 13 10 - 12 17 - 6 12 - 9 11 - 11 24 - 14 1 187 - 141 57.01% 15.5 Week 8 21

9 Jake 11 - 10 17 - 6 9 - 12 15 - 7 12 - 11 11 - 12 24 - 16 0 187 - 145 56.33% 17.5 Week 10 21

10 Ed B. 14 - 8 13 - 10 11 - 12 19 - 5 11 - 11 13 - 10 15 - 22 0 190 - 149 56.05% 18.0 27

11 Carrie 15 - 7 11 - 11 14 - 9 13 - 9 13 - 8 16 - 7 18 - 20 0 182 - 144 55.83% 19.5 20

12 Andrew 15 - 9 13 - 11 13 - 10 12 - 10 13 - 10 12 - 10 26 - 14 1 189 - 150 55.75% 19.0 Week 1 29

13 Piet 14 - 8 10 - 12 11 - 12 13 - 9 11 - 10 13 - 11 21 - 17 0 187 - 149 55.65% 19.5 24

14 Colin 7 - 13 15 - 7 8 - 13 11 - 9 15 - 7 9 - 12 19 - 19 1 178 - 143 55.45% 21.0 13

15 Michelle H. 13 - 10 12 - 11 15 - 8 16 - 8 9 - 12 13 - 11 18 - 22 0 187 - 151 55.33% 20.5 27

16 Jason T. 12 - 9 8 - 12 17 - 6 16 - 7 11 - 12 7 - 13 21 - 16 0 179 - 146 55.08% 22.0 Week 11 17

17 Jim 15 - 8 10 - 13 13 - 8 14 - 7 11 - 11 9 - 12 24 - 16 1 180 - 147 55.05% 22.0 Week 4 20

18 Matt D. 5 - 17 17 - 7 12 - 10 12 - 11 21 - 5 7 - 13 24 - 16 1 190 - 156 54.91% 21.5 35

19 Terri 10 - 11 12 - 9 13 - 8 14 - 8 14 - 8 13 - 9 0 - 3 0 159 - 131 54.83% 24.5 17

20 Becki D. 15 - 8 9 - 11 12 - 11 8 - 13 13 - 9 11 - 10 24 - 17 1 182 - 150 54.82% 22.5 22

21 Jeff Ho. 12 - 10 15 - 9 14 - 7 18 - 5 10 - 11 12 - 12 13 - 26 0 181 - 150 54.68% 23.0 23

22 Zanne 11 - 10 13 - 8 12 - 12 10 - 11 15 - 8 14 - 8 22 - 19 0 182 - 152 54.49% 23.5 24

23 Beth P. 14 - 8 11 - 9 12 - 9 14 - 9 13 - 8 12 - 11 24 - 16 1 183 - 153 54.46% 23.5 Week 7 24

24 Dave H. 14 - 8 9 - 12 13 - 10 15 - 8 10 - 11 12 - 11 20 - 18 0 179 - 150 54.41% 24.0 23

25 Scott I. 7 - 17 14 - 9 10 - 12 10 - 13 13 - 11 6 - 16 25 - 15 1 184 - 155 54.28% 24.0 30

26 Greg 13 - 9 13 - 10 10 - 11 12 - 10 17 - 6 9 - 12 20 - 17 1 178 - 151 54.10% 25.0 20

27 Jeff C. 11 - 10 12 - 10 13 - 10 19 - 4 11 - 12 12 - 11 0 - 2 0 159 - 135 54.08% 26.5 Week 12 19

28 Eric W. 9 - 12 11 - 10 10 - 12 10 - 11 17 - 4 11 - 9 20 - 18 0 169 - 145 53.82% 26.5 Week 13 6

29 Bill H. 9 - 11 9 - 12 11 - 12 13 - 9 12 - 10 10 - 12 23 - 15 1 178 - 154 53.61% 26.5 22

30 Jason G. 12 - 11 11 - 12 14 - 9 10 - 12 13 - 10 5 - 15 20 - 20 0 179 - 157 53.27% 27.5 25

31 Marti H. 9 - 13 14 - 9 7 - 15 11 - 10 10 - 12 11 - 12 26 - 15 0 180 - 158 53.25% 27.5 22

32 Beth D. 13 - 9 11 - 11 13 - 11 16 - 8 14 - 9 11 - 11 17 - 20 0 178 - 157 53.13% 28.0 20

32 Brian W. 6 - 14 13 - 10 15 - 9 14 - 8 13 - 9 13 - 9 18 - 17 0 178 - 157 53.13% 28.0 21

34 Tyler 17 - 5 9 - 13 15 - 8 15 - 8 12 - 10 9 - 14 14 - 26 0 165 - 146 53.05% 29.0 Week 9 20

35 Wes 12 - 10 13 - 9 13 - 10 12 - 12 8 - 15 12 - 10 21 - 15 0 176 - 156 53.01% 28.5 15

36 Adam 9 - 12 11 - 11 15 - 9 12 - 10 11 - 10 13 - 9 19 - 23 0 173 - 154 52.91% 29.0 21

37 Anne Elizabeth 6 - 15 13 - 10 12 - 10 11 - 11 15 - 8 7 - 14 25 - 16 0 174 - 155 52.89% 29.0 18

38 Steve S. 12 - 9 16 - 6 10 - 11 9 - 14 13 - 11 10 - 14 8 - 10 0 164 - 147 52.73% 30.0 19

39 Ed G. 12 - 10 10 - 13 13 - 10 12 - 10 15 - 9 14 - 8 22 - 18 0 175 - 157 52.71% 29.5 25
40 Justin 13 - 9 13 - 9 11 - 11 10 - 12 12 - 12 8 - 14 23 - 16 1 174 - 157 52.57% 30.0 20

41 Duski 8 - 14 14 - 10 14 - 9 11 - 11 15 - 9 7 - 13 20 - 21 1 175 - 158 52.55% 30.0 26

42 Pat 12 - 10 13 - 9 9 - 13 16 - 8 13 - 10 11 - 10 23 - 20 0 179 - 162 52.49% 30.0 28

43 Ryan 16 - 7 7 - 14 15 - 8 12 - 11 9 - 12 11 - 10 23 - 15 0 172 - 156 52.44% 30.5 20

44 Tom L. 12 - 11 11 - 11 11 - 10 16 - 9 10 - 12 7 - 15 18 - 19 1 174 - 158 52.41% 30.5 23

45 Jason C. 11 - 11 13 - 11 13 - 11 12 - 10 13 - 10 12 - 12 22 - 18 1 176 - 160 52.38% 30.5 25

46 NHASED 9 - 12 12 - 9 10 - 11 12 - 9 13 - 8 12 - 9 18 - 19 0 162 - 149 52.09% 32.0 17

47 Jamie Q. 8 - 14 13 - 11 11 - 12 12 - 12 14 - 10 12 - 10 19 - 23 1 177 - 163 52.06% 31.5 27

48 Chad 11 - 12 16 - 8 7 - 16 13 - 11 10 - 12 11 - 12 20 - 20 1 176 - 164 51.76% 32.5 Week 3 25

49 John H. 9 - 12 9 - 11 13 - 10 13 - 9 9 - 13 11 - 12 17 - 19 0 166 - 156 51.55% 33.5 11

50 Noah 8 - 13 12 - 10 8 - 14 11 - 10 12 - 11 11 - 10 21 - 18 1 167 - 157 51.54% 33.5 Week 2 17

51 Mike C. 10 - 12 14 - 8 12 - 10 11 - 10 15 - 7 12 - 10 17 - 19 0 170 - 160 51.52% 33.5 20

52 Chris R. 11 - 10 0 - 3 11 - 10 10 - 11 12 - 11 8 - 14 17 - 20 0 169 - 160 51.37% 34.0 16

53 Tim H. 11 - 12 10 - 12 14 - 9 12 - 10 12 - 11 12 - 11 19 - 19 1 172 - 163 51.34% 34.0 18

54 Martha 11 - 10 15 - 7 12 - 9 8 - 13 11 - 11 8 - 14 27 - 13 1 166 - 158 51.23% 34.5 Week 15 11

55 Eric M. 10 - 11 11 - 12 14 - 8 11 - 10 12 - 10 0 - 2 18 - 19 0 170 - 162 51.20% 34.5 20

56 Steve H. 16 - 6 6 - 15 11 - 12 12 - 10 11 - 10 10 - 11 23 - 14 0 164 - 157 51.09% 35.0 13

57 Tess 9 - 13 10 - 12 11 - 10 11 - 10 10 - 11 3 - 18 20 - 19 1 165 - 158 51.08% 35.0 Week 5 9

58 Phillip 11 - 10 10 - 12 15 - 8 12 - 10 13 - 10 9 - 12 15 - 21 0 167 - 161 50.91% 35.5 19

59 Erin 8 - 12 7 - 14 12 - 11 12 - 8 15 - 8 10 - 12 18 - 19 0 162 - 160 50.31% 37.5 15

60 Mindy 12 - 9 13 - 9 9 - 14 11 - 12 11 - 11 9 - 12 17 - 22 0 164 - 163 50.15% 38.0 21

61 Todd 6 - 15 14 - 8 10 - 12 17 - 5 11 - 10 10 - 12 20 - 19 0 166 - 166 50.00% 38.5 18

62 Michele S. 11 - 13 6 - 15 11 - 11 8 - 13 12 - 11 13 - 10 11 - 26 1 163 - 167 49.39% 40.5 17

62 Nikki 9 - 13 9 - 13 12 - 10 11 - 11 10 - 11 8 - 14 14 - 24 1 163 - 167 49.39% 40.5 18

64 Jamie G. 8 - 12 11 - 10 10 - 12 7 - 13 14 - 10 11 - 14 19 - 18 0 161 - 169 48.79% 42.5 17

65 Libby 10 - 11 10 - 11 9 - 12 11 - 9 11 - 10 7 - 14 20 - 18 1 151 - 160 48.55% 43.0 3

66 Kelly 9 - 13 0 - 3 14 - 8 10 - 12 12 - 9 16 - 7 19 - 18 1 160 - 170 48.48% 43.5 15

67 Kristin 11 - 10 16 - 6 9 - 14 11 - 10 9 - 13 10 - 13 19 - 19 1 157 - 169 48.16% 44.5 11

68 Jeff Ha. 9 - 13 14 - 8 9 - 13 10 - 12 8 - 13 11 - 12 18 - 22 0 158 - 171 48.02% 45.0 20

68 Tommy G. 7 - 14 6 - 14 7 - 15 12 - 10 15 - 8 10 - 10 21 - 18 0 158 - 171 48.02% 45.0 16

68 Natalie 10 - 13 7 - 15 12 - 10 9 - 14 12 - 10 14 - 10 18 - 21 0 158 - 171 48.02% 45.0 12

71 Derek 9 - 13 11 - 11 13 - 9 12 - 10 8 - 13 9 - 13 19 - 18 0 157 - 170 48.01% 45.0 14

72 Chris H. 9 - 13 14 - 10 11 - 13 10 - 12 10 - 11 9 - 13 13 - 25 0 156 - 169 48.00% 45.0 13

73 Stacy 11 - 12 11 - 12 16 - 8 13 - 10 13 - 10 13 - 11 18 - 20 0 160 - 174 47.90% 45.5 16

74 Brian H. 11 - 11 12 - 12 11 - 12 8 - 13 10 - 12 9 - 11 20 - 18 0 158 - 172 47.88% 45.5 15

75 Lewis 9 - 14 14 - 9 8 - 13 11 - 10 11 - 11 12 - 11 17 - 21 1 153 - 173 46.93% 48.5 15

76 Danielle 14 - 8 11 - 12 9 - 14 7 - 16 12 - 10 0 - 2 14 - 23 0 140 - 167 45.60% 52.0 16

77 Bill N. 8 - 14 8 - 14 11 - 11 16 - 5 9 - 12 11 - 12 19 - 18 0 143 - 178 44.55% 56.0 3
78 Benjamin (DQ'd) 0 - 3 0 - 3 11 - 12 13 - 9 6 - 15 7 - 13 9 - 10 0 101 - 167 37.69% 71.5 11
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Unnamed Bonus Point Trophy

Participation 
Point

1 Matt D. 0 3 1 2 5 0 4 1 35

2 Eric R. 2 0 2 0 2 0 4 1 30

2 Scott I. 2 2 2 2 2 1 4 1 30

4 Andrew 2 2 2 1 2 2 4 1 29

5 Pat 0 1 1 3 2 1 7 0 28

6 Ed B. 1 2 1 3 1 2 1 0 27

6 Sara 2 1 1 1 1 0 2 0 27

6 Michelle H. 2 1 2 3 1 2 3 0 27

6 Jamie Q. 0 2 1 2 2 0 5 1 27

10 Duski 1 2 2 1 3 0 5 1 26

11 Jason G. 2 2 2 1 2 0 3 0 25

11 Chad 1 2 1 2 0 1 3 1 25

11 Eric E. 1 2 2 1 1 1 3 0 25

11 Ed G. 1 2 2 1 3 2 4 0 25

11 Jason C. 1 2 2 1 2 2 4 1 25

16 Piet 2 1 2 1 1 2 2 0 24

16 Beth P. 1 0 0 2 1 2 4 1 24

16 Zanne 0 0 2 0 2 2 5 0 24

19 Tom L. 2 1 1 4 1 1 1 1 23

19 Dave H. 1 1 2 2 1 1 2 0 23

19 Jeff Ho. 1 3 0 2 1 2 2 0 23

19 Jason R. 1 0 2 1 3 2 3 0 23

19 Randy 0 1 0 2 3 0 4 0 23

24 Bill H. 0 0 2 1 1 1 2 1 22

24 Brian T. 0 1 2 1 2 1 2 0 22

24 Becki D. 2 0 1 0 1 0 5 1 22

24 Marti H. 0 1 0 0 1 1 5 0 22

28 Brian W. 0 1 2 1 1 1 0 0 21

28 Matt M. 1 2 0 1 1 1 1 0 21

28 Nick B. 0 0 1 2 0 1 3 1 21

28 Jake 0 2 0 2 1 1 4 0 21

28 Adam 0 1 3 1 1 1 6 0 21

28 Mindy 1 0 2 2 1 1 3 0 21

34 Greg 1 2 0 1 2 1 0 1 20

34 Eric M. 0 2 1 1 1 0 1 0 20

34 Mike C. 2 1 1 0 1 1 1 0 20

34 Beth D. 1 1 2 2 2 1 1 0 20

34 Carrie 1 1 2 1 1 2 2 0 20

34 Ryan 2 0 3 1 0 0 3 0 20

34 Justin 1 1 1 2 2 0 3 1 20

34 Jim 2 2 0 0 1 1 3 1 20

34 Jeff Ha. 1 1 1 1 1 1 3 0 20

34 Tyler 1 1 2 2 2 1 3 0 20

44 Phillip 0 1 2 1 2 1 0 0 19

44 Jeff C. 0 1 1 2 2 2 0 0 19

44 Steve S. 0 1 1 1 2 2 2 0 19

47 Nikki 0 1 1 1 0 0 1 1 18

47 Todd 0 1 1 1 1 0 2 0 18

47 Tim H. 1 0 2 1 1 1 2 1 18

47 Anne Elizabeth 0 1 1 1 2 0 4 0 18

51 Michele S. 2 0 1 0 2 1 0 1 17

51 Terri 0 0 1 1 1 2 0 0 17

51 Jason T. 0 0 2 2 2 0 1 0 17

51 Jamie G. 0 0 1 0 2 3 1 0 17

51 NHASED 1 1 1 1 1 1 2 0 17

51 Noah 0 1 1 1 1 0 3 1 17

57 Chris R. 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 16

57 Danielle 1 2 1 1 1 0 1 0 16

57 Stacy 1 1 2 1 1 2 2 0 16

57 Tommy G. 0 0 0 1 2 0 3 0 16

61 Wes 0 1 2 2 1 1 0 0 15

61 Erin 0 0 2 0 2 1 0 0 15

61 Lewis 1 2 0 1 1 2 1 1 15

61 Kelly 0 0 1 1 1 2 1 1 15

61 Brian H. 0 2 1 0 1 0 2 0 15

66 Derek 1 1 1 1 0 2 1 0 14

67 Chris H. 0 2 2 1 0 0 1 0 13

67 Steve H. 1 0 1 1 0 1 1 0 13

67 Colin 0 1 0 0 1 0 2 1 13

70 Natalie 1 0 0 1 0 2 2 0 12

71 John H. 0 0 2 1 2 1 0 0 11

71 Kristin 0 2 1 0 1 1 1 1 11

71 Benjamin (DQ'd) 0 0 1 1 0 0 2 0 11

71 Martha 0 2 0 0 0 0 4 1 11

75 Tess 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 9

76 Eric W. 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 6

77 Bill N. 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 3
77 Libby 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 3

Week 13 Week 14Week 9 Week 10 Week 11 Week 12 Season Total
Week 15 
(Bowls)



Tommy Galli Doormat Award (aka Bill Perry Doormat Award)

Participation 
Point

Season 
Percentage

Games 
Back # of doormats

1 Benjamin (DQ'd) 0 - 3 0 - 3 11 - 12 13 - 9 6 - 15 7 - 13 9 - 10 0 101 - 189 34.83% 0.0 Week 13

2 Bill N. 8 - 14 8 - 14 11 - 11 16 - 5 9 - 12 11 - 12 19 - 18 0 149 - 194 43.44% -21.5

3 Danielle 14 - 8 11 - 12 9 - 14 7 - 16 12 - 10 0 - 2 14 - 23 0 140 - 170 45.16% -29.0 Week 12

4 Lewis 9 - 14 14 - 9 8 - 13 11 - 10 11 - 11 12 - 11 17 - 21 1 161 - 186 46.40% -31.5

5 Tommy G. 7 - 14 6 - 14 7 - 15 12 - 10 15 - 8 10 - 10 21 - 18 0 164 - 185 46.99% -33.5

6 Brian H. 11 - 11 12 - 12 11 - 12 8 - 13 10 - 12 9 - 11 20 - 18 0 166 - 187 47.03% -33.5

7 Derek 9 - 13 11 - 11 13 - 9 12 - 10 8 - 13 9 - 13 19 - 18 0 164 - 184 47.13% -34.0

7 Chris H. 9 - 13 14 - 10 11 - 13 10 - 12 10 - 11 9 - 13 13 - 25 0 164 - 184 47.13% -34.0

9 Kristin 11 - 10 16 - 6 9 - 14 11 - 10 9 - 13 10 - 13 19 - 19 1 165 - 183 47.41% -35.0

10 Jeff Ha. 9 - 13 14 - 8 9 - 13 10 - 12 8 - 13 11 - 12 18 - 22 0 166 - 184 47.43% -35.0

11 Libby 10 - 11 10 - 11 9 - 12 11 - 9 11 - 10 7 - 14 20 - 18 1 158 - 175 47.45% -35.5

12 Stacy 11 - 12 11 - 12 16 - 8 13 - 10 13 - 10 13 - 11 18 - 20 0 160 - 177 47.48% -35.5

13 Natalie 10 - 13 7 - 15 12 - 10 9 - 14 12 - 10 14 - 10 18 - 21 0 158 - 174 47.59% -36.0

14 Michele S. 11 - 13 6 - 15 11 - 11 8 - 13 12 - 11 13 - 10 11 - 26 1 168 - 184 47.73% -36.0 Week 10, 15

15 Jamie G. 8 - 12 11 - 10 10 - 12 7 - 13 14 - 10 11 - 14 19 - 18 0 168 - 182 48.00% -37.0

16 Kelly 9 - 13 0 - 3 14 - 8 10 - 12 12 - 9 16 - 7 19 - 18 1 160 - 173 48.05% -37.5 Week 6, 7

17 Todd 6 - 15 14 - 8 10 - 12 17 - 5 11 - 10 10 - 12 20 - 19 0 171 - 184 48.17% -37.5 Week 4

18 Nikki 9 - 13 9 - 13 12 - 10 11 - 11 10 - 11 8 - 14 14 - 24 1 171 - 181 48.58% -39.0

19 Tess 9 - 13 10 - 12 11 - 10 11 - 10 10 - 11 3 - 18 20 - 19 1 168 - 176 48.84% -40.0 Week 3, 14

20 Mindy 12 - 9 13 - 9 9 - 14 11 - 12 11 - 11 9 - 12 17 - 22 0 172 - 178 49.14% -41.0

21 Erin 8 - 12 7 - 14 12 - 11 12 - 8 15 - 8 10 - 12 18 - 19 0 169 - 174 49.27% -41.5

22 Steve H. 16 - 6 6 - 15 11 - 12 12 - 10 11 - 10 10 - 11 23 - 14 0 170 - 175 49.28% -41.5

23 Phillip 11 - 10 10 - 12 15 - 8 12 - 10 13 - 10 9 - 12 15 - 21 0 174 - 176 49.71% -43.0

24 Martha 11 - 10 15 - 7 12 - 9 8 - 13 11 - 11 8 - 14 27 - 13 1 173 - 172 50.14% -44.5

25 Chad 11 - 12 16 - 8 7 - 16 13 - 11 10 - 12 11 - 12 20 - 20 1 183 - 180 50.41% -45.5 Week 11

26 Noah 8 - 13 12 - 10 8 - 14 11 - 10 12 - 11 11 - 10 21 - 18 1 175 - 172 50.43% -45.5

27 Tim H. 11 - 12 10 - 12 14 - 9 12 - 10 12 - 11 12 - 11 19 - 19 1 180 - 176 50.56% -46.0

28 Mike C. 10 - 12 14 - 8 12 - 10 11 - 10 15 - 7 12 - 10 17 - 19 0 179 - 174 50.71% -46.5

29 John H. 9 - 12 9 - 11 13 - 10 13 - 9 9 - 13 11 - 12 17 - 19 0 174 - 169 50.73% -46.5

30 Wes 12 - 10 13 - 9 13 - 10 12 - 12 8 - 15 12 - 10 21 - 15 0 180 - 174 50.85% -47.0 Week 5

31 Eric M. 10 - 11 11 - 12 14 - 8 11 - 10 12 - 10 0 - 2 18 - 19 0 170 - 164 50.90% -47.0

32 Chris R. 11 - 10 0 - 3 11 - 10 10 - 11 12 - 11 8 - 14 17 - 20 0 169 - 163 50.90% -47.0

32 NHASED 9 - 12 12 - 9 10 - 11 12 - 9 13 - 8 12 - 9 18 - 19 0 169 - 163 50.90% -47.0

34 Ryan 16 - 7 7 - 14 15 - 8 12 - 11 9 - 12 11 - 10 23 - 15 0 178 - 171 51.00% -47.5

35 Pat 12 - 10 13 - 9 9 - 13 16 - 8 13 - 10 11 - 10 23 - 20 0 186 - 178 51.10% -48.0

36 Jamie Q. 8 - 14 13 - 11 11 - 12 12 - 12 14 - 10 12 - 10 19 - 23 1 185 - 177 51.10% -48.0

37 Beth D. 13 - 9 11 - 11 13 - 11 16 - 8 14 - 9 11 - 11 17 - 20 0 183 - 175 51.12% -48.0 Week 2

38 Tom L. 12 - 11 11 - 11 11 - 10 16 - 9 10 - 12 7 - 15 18 - 19 1 181 - 173 51.13% -48.0

39 Tyler 17 - 5 9 - 13 15 - 8 15 - 8 12 - 10 9 - 14 14 - 26 0 183 - 174 51.26% -48.5

40 Duski 8 - 14 14 - 10 14 - 9 11 - 11 15 - 9 7 - 13 20 - 21 1 182 - 173 51.27% -48.5

41 Ed G. 12 - 10 10 - 13 13 - 10 12 - 10 15 - 9 14 - 8 22 - 18 0 182 - 172 51.41% -49.0

42 Anne Elizabeth 6 - 15 13 - 10 12 - 10 11 - 11 15 - 8 7 - 14 25 - 16 0 180 - 170 51.43% -49.0

43 Justin 13 - 9 13 - 9 11 - 11 10 - 12 12 - 12 8 - 14 23 - 16 1 182 - 171 51.56% -49.5

44 Adam 9 - 12 11 - 11 15 - 9 12 - 10 11 - 10 13 - 9 19 - 23 0 180 - 169 51.58% -49.5

45 Steve S. 12 - 9 16 - 6 10 - 11 9 - 14 13 - 11 10 - 14 8 - 10 0 172 - 161 51.65% -49.5

46 Jason C. 11 - 11 13 - 11 13 - 11 12 - 10 13 - 10 12 - 12 22 - 18 1 186 - 174 51.67% -50.0

47 Jason G. 12 - 11 11 - 12 14 - 9 10 - 12 13 - 10 5 - 15 20 - 20 0 184 - 172 51.69% -50.0

48 Brian W. 6 - 14 13 - 10 15 - 9 14 - 8 13 - 9 13 - 9 18 - 17 0 184 - 171 51.83% -50.5

49 Marti H. 9 - 13 14 - 9 7 - 15 11 - 10 10 - 12 11 - 12 26 - 15 0 187 - 173 51.94% -51.0

50 Greg 13 - 9 13 - 10 10 - 11 12 - 10 17 - 6 9 - 12 20 - 17 1 184 - 169 52.12% -51.5

51 Bill H. 9 - 11 9 - 12 11 - 12 13 - 9 12 - 10 10 - 12 23 - 15 1 186 - 168 52.54% -53.0

52 Scott I. 7 - 17 14 - 9 10 - 12 10 - 13 13 - 11 6 - 16 25 - 15 1 190 - 171 52.63% -53.5

53 Eric W. 9 - 12 11 - 10 10 - 12 10 - 11 17 - 4 11 - 9 20 - 18 0 177 - 158 52.84% -53.5

54 Dave H. 14 - 8 9 - 12 13 - 10 15 - 8 10 - 11 12 - 11 20 - 18 0 186 - 166 52.84% -54.0

55 Matt D. 5 - 17 17 - 7 12 - 10 12 - 11 21 - 5 7 - 13 24 - 16 1 195 - 173 52.99% -55.0 Week 9

56 Beth P. 14 - 8 11 - 9 12 - 9 14 - 9 13 - 8 12 - 11 24 - 16 1 190 - 168 53.07% -55.0

57 Jim 15 - 8 10 - 13 13 - 8 14 - 7 11 - 11 9 - 12 24 - 16 1 186 - 164 53.14% -55.0 Week 1

58 Jeff Ho. 12 - 10 15 - 9 14 - 7 18 - 5 10 - 11 12 - 12 13 - 26 0 189 - 164 53.54% -56.5

59 Zanne 11 - 10 13 - 8 12 - 12 10 - 11 15 - 8 14 - 8 22 - 19 0 192 - 166 53.63% -57.0

60 Becki D. 15 - 8 9 - 11 12 - 11 8 - 13 13 - 9 11 - 10 24 - 17 1 190 - 163 53.82% -57.5

61 Michelle H. 13 - 10 12 - 11 15 - 8 16 - 8 9 - 12 13 - 11 18 - 22 0 194 - 166 53.89% -58.0

62 Jeff C. 11 - 10 12 - 10 13 - 10 19 - 4 11 - 12 12 - 11 0 - 2 0 159 - 136 53.90% -55.5

63 Jason T. 12 - 9 8 - 12 17 - 6 16 - 7 11 - 12 7 - 13 21 - 16 0 186 - 159 53.91% -57.5

64 Terri 10 - 11 12 - 9 13 - 8 14 - 8 14 - 8 13 - 9 0 - 3 0 169 - 144 53.99% -56.5

65 Colin 7 - 13 15 - 7 8 - 13 11 - 9 15 - 7 9 - 12 19 - 19 1 185 - 156 54.25% -58.5

66 Andrew 15 - 9 13 - 11 13 - 10 12 - 10 13 - 10 12 - 10 26 - 14 1 197 - 165 54.42% -60.0

67 Carrie 15 - 7 11 - 11 14 - 9 13 - 9 13 - 8 16 - 7 18 - 20 0 190 - 159 54.44% -59.5

68 Piet 14 - 8 10 - 12 11 - 12 13 - 9 11 - 10 13 - 11 21 - 17 0 197 - 161 55.03% -62.0

69 Ed B. 14 - 8 13 - 10 11 - 12 19 - 5 11 - 11 13 - 10 15 - 22 0 199 - 161 55.28% -63.0

70 Jake 11 - 10 17 - 6 9 - 12 15 - 7 12 - 11 11 - 12 24 - 16 0 196 - 157 55.52% -63.5

71 Sara 17 - 6 12 - 10 13 - 9 13 - 9 10 - 11 14 - 7 20 - 18 0 200 - 159 55.71% -64.5

72 Eric R. 14 - 9 10 - 10 14 - 9 13 - 8 13 - 9 6 - 16 23 - 17 1 201 - 159 55.83% -65.0

73 Nick B. 9 - 12 8 - 13 10 - 12 17 - 6 12 - 9 11 - 11 24 - 14 1 195 - 154 55.87% -64.5

74 Randy 12 - 9 11 - 11 9 - 12 13 - 9 18 - 6 15 - 6 24 - 16 0 198 - 156 55.93% -65.0

75 Brian T. 8 - 14 15 - 7 10 - 13 11 - 11 13 - 9 14 - 9 25 - 13 0 201 - 156 56.30% -66.5

76 Eric E. 10 - 11 13 - 10 15 - 8 12 - 10 13 - 9 13 - 9 25 - 14 0 201 - 154 56.62% -67.5

77 Matt M. 11 - 12 16 - 8 10 - 12 12 - 10 13 - 9 12 - 10 22 - 15 0 201 - 152 56.94% -68.5 Week 8
78 Jason R. 17 - 5 11 - 10 16 - 6 16 - 6 15 - 9 15 - 8 26 - 13 0 213 - 140 60.34% -80.5

Week 11 Week 14Week 13Week 12Week 9 Week 10 Season Total
Week 15 
(Bowls)



Samuel L. Jackson Bad Mother Locker Award
Season 

Percentage

1 Jason R. 1 - 0 1 - 0 0 - 0 1 - 0 1 - 0 1 - 0 1 - 0 13 - 2 86.67%

2 Jason T. 1 - 0 0 - 0 1 - 0 1 - 0 1 - 0 0 - 0 1 - 0 11 - 2 84.62%

3 Erin 0 - 0 1 - 0 1 - 0 0 - 0 1 - 0 0 - 1 0 - 2 10 - 3 76.92%

3 Adam 1 - 0 0 - 1 1 - 0 1 - 0 0 - 0 1 - 0 0 - 1 10 - 3 76.92%

3 Nick B. 1 - 0 0 - 1 1 - 0 1 - 0 1 - 0 1 - 0 0 - 0 10 - 3 76.92%

6 Dave H. 1 - 0 0 - 0 1 - 0 1 - 0 0 - 0 0 - 2 1 - 0 10 - 4 71.43%

6 Mindy 0 - 0 0 - 2 1 - 0 1 - 0 1 - 0 0 - 0 1 - 0 10 - 4 71.43%

8 Colin 0 - 0 1 - 0 1 - 0 0 - 0 1 - 0 0 - 1 1 - 0 9 - 4 69.23%

9 Jason G. 1 - 0 1 - 0 1 - 0 1 - 0 1 - 0 0 - 0 0 - 2 11 - 5 68.75%

9 Randy 1 - 0 1 - 0 1 - 0 0 - 0 1 - 0 0 - 1 1 - 0 11 - 5 68.75%

11 Eric E. 0 - 0 1 - 0 0 - 1 1 - 0 1 - 0 1 - 0 1 - 0 10 - 5 66.67%

12 Eric W. 1 - 0 0 - 1 0 - 2 1 - 0 1 - 0 0 - 0 1 - 0 9 - 5 64.29%

12 Ed G. 1 - 0 0 - 1 1 - 0 1 - 0 1 - 0 0 - 0 1 - 0 9 - 5 64.29%

12 Duski 0 - 1 0 - 2 1 - 0 1 - 0 1 - 0 0 - 0 1 - 0 9 - 5 64.29%

12 Carrie 1 - 0 0 - 1 1 - 0 1 - 0 0 - 0 1 - 0 1 - 0 9 - 5 64.29%

16 Terri 1 - 0 1 - 0 0 - 0 1 - 0 1 - 0 0 - 0 0 - 2 9 - 6 60.00%

16 Jim 1 - 0 1 - 0 1 - 0 1 - 0 1 - 0 0 - 0 0 - 2 9 - 6 60.00%

16 Noah 1 - 0 1 - 0 1 - 0 0 - 0 0 - 2 1 - 0 0 - 1 9 - 6 60.00%

16 Eric R. 1 - 0 0 - 0 1 - 0 1 - 0 0 - 0 0 - 2 1 - 0 9 - 6 60.00%

16 Libby 1 - 0 1 - 0 1 - 0 0 - 0 1 - 0 0 - 1 1 - 0 9 - 6 60.00%

21 Jeff C. 1 - 0 0 - 1 0 - 2 1 - 0 0 - 1 1 - 0 0 - 1 8 - 6 57.14%

21 Ryan 1 - 0 1 - 0 0 - 0 0 - 2 1 - 0 0 - 1 0 - 0 8 - 6 57.14%

23 Phillip 1 - 0 1 - 0 1 - 0 1 - 0 1 - 0 0 - 0 1 - 0 9 - 7 56.25%

23 Tom L. 1 - 0 1 - 0 0 - 0 1 - 0 1 - 0 1 - 0 1 - 0 9 - 7 56.25%

23 Becki D. 1 - 0 0 - 0 0 - 2 1 - 0 0 - 1 1 - 0 1 - 0 9 - 7 56.25%

26 Jeff Ho. 0 - 1 1 - 0 1 - 0 1 - 0 0 - 0 0 - 2 0 - 2 8 - 7 53.33%

26 Jeff Ha. 0 - 1 1 - 0 1 - 0 1 - 0 0 - 0 0 - 2 0 - 2 8 - 7 53.33%

28 Jake 1 - 0 1 - 0 1 - 0 0 - 0 0 - 2 0 - 2 1 - 0 9 - 8 52.94%

29 Matt M. 0 - 2 0 - 2 0 - 2 1 - 0 0 - 1 1 - 0 1 - 0 8 - 9 47.06%

29 Bill H. 0 - 0 1 - 0 0 - 1 1 - 0 0 - 1 1 - 0 1 - 0 8 - 9 47.06%

29 Sara 0 - 1 1 - 0 1 - 0 1 - 0 0 - 0 1 - 0 1 - 0 8 - 9 47.06%

32 Justin 1 - 0 1 - 0 1 - 0 0 - 0 0 - 2 0 - 2 1 - 0 8 - 10 44.44%

32 Eric M. 1 - 0 1 - 0 1 - 0 0 - 0 1 - 0 0 - 1 1 - 0 8 - 10 44.44%

32 Ed B. 1 - 0 0 - 1 0 - 2 1 - 0 1 - 0 1 - 0 1 - 0 8 - 10 44.44%

35 Scott I. 0 - 2 1 - 0 0 - 0 0 - 1 0 - 2 1 - 0 1 - 0 7 - 9 43.75%

36 Steve S. 1 - 0 1 - 0 0 - 0 0 - 2 0 - 2 0 - 2 1 - 0 8 - 11 42.11%

37 Lewis 0 - 2 1 - 0 1 - 0 0 - 0 1 - 0 0 - 1 0 - 2 7 - 10 41.18%

37 Anne Elizabeth 0 - 1 0 - 2 1 - 0 0 - 1 1 - 0 0 - 1 0 - 2 7 - 10 41.18%

37 Danielle 1 - 0 0 - 1 0 - 2 0 - 2 1 - 0 0 - 1 1 - 0 7 - 10 41.18%

37 John H. 1 - 0 0 - 0 1 - 0 1 - 0 0 - 0 0 - 2 1 - 0 7 - 10 41.18%

37 Steve H. 1 - 0 0 - 1 0 - 2 1 - 0 1 - 0 0 - 0 1 - 0 7 - 10 41.18%

42 Greg 0 - 1 1 - 0 1 - 0 1 - 0 1 - 0 0 - 0 0 - 2 7 - 11 38.89%

42 Mike C. 0 - 0 1 - 0 0 - 1 1 - 0 1 - 0 1 - 0 0 - 0 7 - 11 38.89%

42 Jamie G. 0 - 0 1 - 0 1 - 0 0 - 0 0 - 2 0 - 2 1 - 0 7 - 11 38.89%

42 Tommy G. 1 - 0 0 - 0 0 - 2 1 - 0 1 - 0 0 - 0 1 - 0 7 - 11 38.89%

42 Matt D. 0 - 2 1 - 0 0 - 1 1 - 0 1 - 0 0 - 0 1 - 0 7 - 11 38.89%

42 Andrew 0 - 2 0 - 2 1 - 0 1 - 0 1 - 0 0 - 0 1 - 0 7 - 11 38.89%

48 Piet 0 - 0 1 - 0 1 - 0 1 - 0 0 - 0 0 - 2 1 - 0 7 - 12 36.84%

48 Beth P. 1 - 0 0 - 0 1 - 0 1 - 0 0 - 0 1 - 0 1 - 0 7 - 12 36.84%

50 Michelle H. 0 - 1 0 - 2 1 - 0 1 - 0 0 - 0 0 - 2 0 - 2 6 - 12 33.33%

51 Nikki 0 - 2 1 - 0 0 - 1 1 - 0 0 - 1 0 - 2 0 - 2 6 - 13 31.58%

51 Brian W. 0 - 0 0 - 2 0 - 2 1 - 0 1 - 0 1 - 0 0 - 0 6 - 13 31.58%

51 Martha 1 - 0 0 - 0 1 - 0 0 - 1 0 - 2 0 - 2 1 - 0 6 - 13 31.58%

51 Zanne 1 - 0 0 - 1 0 - 2 1 - 0 1 - 0 0 - 0 1 - 0 6 - 13 31.58%

51 Derek 0 - 1 1 - 0 0 - 1 1 - 0 1 - 0 0 - 0 1 - 0 6 - 13 31.58%

56 Jason C. 0 - 1 0 - 2 0 - 2 1 - 0 0 - 1 0 - 2 1 - 0 6 - 14 30.00%

56 Brian T. 0 - 2 1 - 0 1 - 0 1 - 0 0 - 0 0 - 2 1 - 0 6 - 14 30.00%

58 Jamie Q. 0 - 2 0 - 2 0 - 2 0 - 2 0 - 2 0 - 2 0 - 2 5 - 15 25.00%

58 Chris R. 0 - 0 0 - 2 1 - 0 0 - 1 0 - 2 0 - 2 0 - 2 5 - 15 25.00%

58 Chris H. 0 - 2 0 - 2 0 - 2 1 - 0 0 - 1 0 - 2 0 - 2 5 - 15 25.00%

58 Michele S. 0 - 2 1 - 0 0 - 1 1 - 0 0 - 1 0 - 2 0 - 2 5 - 15 25.00%

58 Tess 0 - 2 0 - 2 1 - 0 0 - 1 1 - 0 0 - 1 0 - 2 5 - 15 25.00%

63 Pat 0 - 2 1 - 0 0 - 1 1 - 0 1 - 0 0 - 0 1 - 0 5 - 16 23.81%

64 Kristin 1 - 0 0 - 0 0 - 2 1 - 0 0 - 1 0 - 2 0 - 2 4 - 18 18.18%

64 Tyler 1 - 0 0 - 1 1 - 0 1 - 0 0 - 0 0 - 2 0 - 2 4 - 18 18.18%

64 Todd 1 - 0 0 - 1 1 - 0 1 - 0 0 - 0 0 - 2 0 - 2 4 - 18 18.18%

64 Benjamin (DQ'd) 0 - 2 0 - 2 0 - 2 1 - 0 1 - 0 0 - 0 0 - 2 4 - 18 18.18%

64 Kelly 0 - 2 0 - 2 1 - 0 1 - 0 0 - 0 1 - 0 0 - 1 4 - 18 18.18%

69 Chad 0 - 2 0 - 2 0 - 2 0 - 2 0 - 2 0 - 2 0 - 2 4 - 19 17.39%

69 Tim H. 0 - 2 0 - 2 1 - 0 0 - 1 0 - 2 0 - 2 1 - 0 4 - 19 17.39%

69 Marti H. 0 - 2 0 - 2 0 - 2 1 - 0 0 - 1 0 - 2 1 - 0 4 - 19 17.39%

69 Beth D. 1 - 0 0 - 1 0 - 2 0 - 2 1 - 0 0 - 1 1 - 0 4 - 19 17.39%

69 Brian H. 0 - 2 0 - 2 0 - 2 1 - 0 1 - 0 0 - 0 1 - 0 4 - 19 17.39%

74 Wes 0 - 2 1 - 0 0 - 1 0 - 2 0 - 2 1 - 0 1 - 0 4 - 20 16.67%

75 Natalie 0 - 2 0 - 2 0 - 2 0 - 2 0 - 2 0 - 2 0 - 2 3 - 21 12.50%

76 Stacy 0 - 2 0 - 2 0 - 2 0 - 2 0 - 2 0 - 2 1 - 0 3 - 22 12.00%
76 Bill N. 0 - 2 0 - 2 0 - 2 1 - 0 0 - 1 0 - 2 1 - 0 3 - 22 12.00%

Week 11 Week 12 Week 14Week 9 Week 10 Season Total
Week 15 
(Bowls)Week 13



The Bill K, Kyle and Jim Rookie of the Year Award

Season 
Percentage

Games 
Back # of wins

1 Benjamin (DQ'd) 0 - 3 0 - 3 11 - 12 13 - 9 6 - 15 7 - 13 9 - 10 101 - 167 37.69% 0.0

DJ Red Hot Pick Award

Bowling Green +31.5 vs Minnesota (Week 4): Sara
Jacksonville State +25.5 vs Florida State (Week 2): Terri, Jeff Horn

Week 12 Week 13 Week 14 Season Total
Week 15 
(Bowls)Week 10 Week 11Week 9

Louisiana-Monroe +32.5 vs Liberty (Week 7): Eric M, Todd.  
Tiebreaker:  
Eric:  Week 6 - FSU +17.5 over UNC; Week 2 - Oregon +13.5 over Ohio State
Todd:  Week 2 - Stanford 17.5 over USC; No other 2-point upset



NHASED Standings without Drop Week

Participation 
Point

Season 
Percentage

Games 
Back # of wins

Bonus 
Points

1 Jason R. 17 - 5 11 - 10 16 - 6 16 - 6 15 - 9 15 - 8 26 - 13 0 213 - 140 60.34% 0.0 23

2 Matt M. 11 - 12 16 - 8 10 - 12 12 - 10 13 - 9 12 - 10 22 - 15 0 201 - 152 56.94% 12.0 21

3 Eric E. 10 - 11 13 - 10 15 - 8 12 - 10 13 - 9 13 - 9 25 - 14 0 201 - 154 56.62% 13.0 25

4 Brian T. 8 - 14 15 - 7 10 - 13 11 - 11 13 - 9 14 - 9 25 - 13 0 201 - 156 56.30% 14.0 22

5 Randy 12 - 9 11 - 11 9 - 12 13 - 9 18 - 6 15 - 6 24 - 16 0 198 - 156 55.93% 15.5 Week 14 23

6 Nick B. 9 - 12 8 - 13 10 - 12 17 - 6 12 - 9 11 - 11 24 - 14 1 195 - 154 55.87% 16.0 Week 8 21

7 Eric R. 14 - 9 10 - 10 14 - 9 13 - 8 13 - 9 6 - 16 23 - 17 1 201 - 159 55.83% 15.5 Week 6 30

8 Sara 17 - 6 12 - 10 13 - 9 13 - 9 10 - 11 14 - 7 20 - 18 0 200 - 159 55.71% 16.0 27

9 Jake 11 - 10 17 - 6 9 - 12 15 - 7 12 - 11 11 - 12 24 - 16 0 196 - 157 55.52% 17.0 Week 10 21

10 Ed B. 14 - 8 13 - 10 11 - 12 19 - 5 11 - 11 13 - 10 15 - 22 0 199 - 161 55.28% 17.5 27

11 Piet 14 - 8 10 - 12 11 - 12 13 - 9 11 - 10 13 - 11 21 - 17 0 197 - 161 55.03% 18.5 24

12 Carrie 15 - 7 11 - 11 14 - 9 13 - 9 13 - 8 16 - 7 18 - 20 0 190 - 159 54.44% 21.0 20

13 Andrew 15 - 9 13 - 11 13 - 10 12 - 10 13 - 10 12 - 10 26 - 14 1 197 - 165 54.42% 20.5 Week 1 29

14 Colin 7 - 13 15 - 7 8 - 13 11 - 9 15 - 7 9 - 12 19 - 19 1 185 - 156 54.25% 22.0 13

15 Terri 10 - 11 12 - 9 13 - 8 14 - 8 14 - 8 13 - 9 0 - 3 0 169 - 144 53.99% 24.0 17

16 Jason T. 12 - 9 8 - 12 17 - 6 16 - 7 11 - 12 7 - 13 21 - 16 0 186 - 159 53.91% 23.0 Week 11 17

17 Jeff C. 11 - 10 12 - 10 13 - 10 19 - 4 11 - 12 12 - 11 0 - 2 0 159 - 136 53.90% 25.0 Week 12 19

18 Michelle H. 13 - 10 12 - 11 15 - 8 16 - 8 9 - 12 13 - 11 18 - 22 0 194 - 166 53.89% 22.5 27

19 Becki D. 15 - 8 9 - 11 12 - 11 8 - 13 13 - 9 11 - 10 24 - 17 1 190 - 163 53.82% 23.0 22

20 Zanne 11 - 10 13 - 8 12 - 12 10 - 11 15 - 8 14 - 8 22 - 19 0 192 - 166 53.63% 23.5 24

21 Jeff Ho. 12 - 10 15 - 9 14 - 7 18 - 5 10 - 11 12 - 12 13 - 26 0 189 - 164 53.54% 24.0 23

22 Jim 15 - 8 10 - 13 13 - 8 14 - 7 11 - 11 9 - 12 24 - 16 1 186 - 164 53.14% 25.5 Week 4 20

23 Beth P. 14 - 8 11 - 9 12 - 9 14 - 9 13 - 8 12 - 11 24 - 16 1 190 - 168 53.07% 25.5 Week 7 24

24 Matt D. 5 - 17 17 - 7 12 - 10 12 - 11 21 - 5 7 - 13 24 - 16 1 195 - 173 52.99% 25.5 35

25 Dave H. 14 - 8 9 - 12 13 - 10 15 - 8 10 - 11 12 - 11 20 - 18 0 186 - 166 52.84% 26.5 23

26 Eric W. 9 - 12 11 - 10 10 - 12 10 - 11 17 - 4 11 - 9 20 - 18 0 177 - 158 52.84% 27.0 Week 13 6

27 Scott I. 7 - 17 14 - 9 10 - 12 10 - 13 13 - 11 6 - 16 25 - 15 1 190 - 171 52.63% 27.0 30

28 Bill H. 9 - 11 9 - 12 11 - 12 13 - 9 12 - 10 10 - 12 23 - 15 1 186 - 168 52.54% 27.5 22

29 Greg 13 - 9 13 - 10 10 - 11 12 - 10 17 - 6 9 - 12 20 - 17 1 184 - 169 52.12% 29.0 20

30 Marti H. 9 - 13 14 - 9 7 - 15 11 - 10 10 - 12 11 - 12 26 - 15 0 187 - 173 51.94% 29.5 22

31 Brian W. 6 - 14 13 - 10 15 - 9 14 - 8 13 - 9 13 - 9 18 - 17 0 184 - 171 51.83% 30.0 21

32 Jason G. 12 - 11 11 - 12 14 - 9 10 - 12 13 - 10 5 - 15 20 - 20 0 184 - 172 51.69% 30.5 25

33 Jason C. 11 - 11 13 - 11 13 - 11 12 - 10 13 - 10 12 - 12 22 - 18 1 186 - 174 51.67% 30.5 25

34 Steve S. 12 - 9 16 - 6 10 - 11 9 - 14 13 - 11 10 - 14 8 - 10 0 172 - 161 51.65% 31.0 19

35 Adam 9 - 12 11 - 11 15 - 9 12 - 10 11 - 10 13 - 9 19 - 23 0 180 - 169 51.58% 31.0 21

36 Justin 13 - 9 13 - 9 11 - 11 10 - 12 12 - 12 8 - 14 23 - 16 1 182 - 171 51.56% 31.0 20

37 Anne Elizabeth 6 - 15 13 - 10 12 - 10 11 - 11 15 - 8 7 - 14 25 - 16 0 180 - 170 51.43% 31.5 18

38 Ed G. 12 - 10 10 - 13 13 - 10 12 - 10 15 - 9 14 - 8 22 - 18 0 182 - 172 51.41% 31.5 25

39 Duski 8 - 14 14 - 10 14 - 9 11 - 11 15 - 9 7 - 13 20 - 21 1 182 - 173 51.27% 32.0 26

40 Tyler 17 - 5 9 - 13 15 - 8 15 - 8 12 - 10 9 - 14 14 - 26 0 183 - 174 51.26% 32.0 Week 9 20

41 Tom L. 12 - 11 11 - 11 11 - 10 16 - 9 10 - 12 7 - 15 18 - 19 1 181 - 173 51.13% 32.5 23

42 Beth D. 13 - 9 11 - 11 13 - 11 16 - 8 14 - 9 11 - 11 17 - 20 0 183 - 175 51.12% 32.5 20

43 Jamie Q. 8 - 14 13 - 11 11 - 12 12 - 12 14 - 10 12 - 10 19 - 23 1 185 - 177 51.10% 32.5 27

44 Pat 12 - 10 13 - 9 9 - 13 16 - 8 13 - 10 11 - 10 23 - 20 0 186 - 178 51.10% 32.5 28

45 Ryan 16 - 7 7 - 14 15 - 8 12 - 11 9 - 12 11 - 10 23 - 15 0 178 - 171 51.00% 33.0 20

46 NHASED 9 - 12 12 - 9 10 - 11 12 - 9 13 - 8 12 - 9 18 - 19 0 169 - 163 50.90% 33.5 17

46 Chris R. 11 - 10 0 - 3 11 - 10 10 - 11 12 - 11 8 - 14 17 - 20 0 169 - 163 50.90% 33.5 16

48 Eric M. 10 - 11 11 - 12 14 - 8 11 - 10 12 - 10 0 - 2 18 - 19 0 170 - 164 50.90% 33.5 20

49 Wes 12 - 10 13 - 9 13 - 10 12 - 12 8 - 15 12 - 10 21 - 15 0 180 - 174 50.85% 33.5 15

50 John H. 9 - 12 9 - 11 13 - 10 13 - 9 9 - 13 11 - 12 17 - 19 0 174 - 169 50.73% 34.0 11

51 Mike C. 10 - 12 14 - 8 12 - 10 11 - 10 15 - 7 12 - 10 17 - 19 0 179 - 174 50.71% 34.0 20

52 Tim H. 11 - 12 10 - 12 14 - 9 12 - 10 12 - 11 12 - 11 19 - 19 1 180 - 176 50.56% 34.5 18

53 Noah 8 - 13 12 - 10 8 - 14 11 - 10 12 - 11 11 - 10 21 - 18 1 175 - 172 50.43% 35.0 Week 2 17

54 Chad 11 - 12 16 - 8 7 - 16 13 - 11 10 - 12 11 - 12 20 - 20 1 183 - 180 50.41% 35.0 Week 3 25

55 Martha 11 - 10 15 - 7 12 - 9 8 - 13 11 - 11 8 - 14 27 - 13 1 173 - 172 50.14% 36.0 Week 15 11

56 Phillip 11 - 10 10 - 12 15 - 8 12 - 10 13 - 10 9 - 12 15 - 21 0 174 - 176 49.71% 37.5 19

57 Steve H. 16 - 6 6 - 15 11 - 12 12 - 10 11 - 10 10 - 11 23 - 14 0 170 - 175 49.28% 39.0 13

58 Erin 8 - 12 7 - 14 12 - 11 12 - 8 15 - 8 10 - 12 18 - 19 0 169 - 174 49.27% 39.0 15

59 Mindy 12 - 9 13 - 9 9 - 14 11 - 12 11 - 11 9 - 12 17 - 22 0 172 - 178 49.14% 39.5 21

60 Tess 9 - 13 10 - 12 11 - 10 11 - 10 10 - 11 3 - 18 20 - 19 1 168 - 176 48.84% 40.5 Week 5 9

61 Nikki 9 - 13 9 - 13 12 - 10 11 - 11 10 - 11 8 - 14 14 - 24 1 171 - 181 48.58% 41.5 18

62 Todd 6 - 15 14 - 8 10 - 12 17 - 5 11 - 10 10 - 12 20 - 19 0 171 - 184 48.17% 43.0 18

63 Kelly 9 - 13 0 - 3 14 - 8 10 - 12 12 - 9 16 - 7 19 - 18 1 160 - 173 48.05% 43.0 15

64 Jamie G. 8 - 12 11 - 10 10 - 12 7 - 13 14 - 10 11 - 14 19 - 18 0 168 - 182 48.00% 43.5 17

65 Michele S. 11 - 13 6 - 15 11 - 11 8 - 13 12 - 11 13 - 10 11 - 26 1 168 - 184 47.73% 44.5 17

66 Natalie 10 - 13 7 - 15 12 - 10 9 - 14 12 - 10 14 - 10 18 - 21 0 158 - 174 47.59% 44.5 12

67 Stacy 11 - 12 11 - 12 16 - 8 13 - 10 13 - 10 13 - 11 18 - 20 0 160 - 177 47.48% 45.0 16

68 Libby 10 - 11 10 - 11 9 - 12 11 - 9 11 - 10 7 - 14 20 - 18 1 158 - 175 47.45% 45.0 3

69 Jeff Ha. 9 - 13 14 - 8 9 - 13 10 - 12 8 - 13 11 - 12 18 - 22 0 166 - 184 47.43% 45.5 20

70 Kristin 11 - 10 16 - 6 9 - 14 11 - 10 9 - 13 10 - 13 19 - 19 1 165 - 183 47.41% 45.5 11

71 Chris H. 9 - 13 14 - 10 11 - 13 10 - 12 10 - 11 9 - 13 13 - 25 0 164 - 184 47.13% 46.5 13

71 Derek 9 - 13 11 - 11 13 - 9 12 - 10 8 - 13 9 - 13 19 - 18 0 164 - 184 47.13% 46.5 14

73 Brian H. 11 - 11 12 - 12 11 - 12 8 - 13 10 - 12 9 - 11 20 - 18 0 166 - 187 47.03% 47.0 15

74 Tommy G. 7 - 14 6 - 14 7 - 15 12 - 10 15 - 8 10 - 10 21 - 18 0 164 - 185 46.99% 47.0 16

75 Lewis 9 - 14 14 - 9 8 - 13 11 - 10 11 - 11 12 - 11 17 - 21 1 161 - 186 46.40% 49.0 15

76 Danielle 14 - 8 11 - 12 9 - 14 7 - 16 12 - 10 0 - 2 14 - 23 0 140 - 170 45.16% 51.5 16

77 Bill N. 8 - 14 8 - 14 11 - 11 16 - 5 9 - 12 11 - 12 19 - 18 0 149 - 194 43.44% 59.0 3
78 Benjamin (DQ'd) 0 - 3 0 - 3 11 - 12 13 - 9 6 - 15 7 - 13 9 - 10 0 101 - 189 34.83% 80.5 11

Week 13 Week 14 Season Total
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No-Frills NHASED Standings (no drop week, no bonus points, no lock wins/losses)

Season 
Percentage

Games 
Back

1 Jason R. 15 - 5 10 - 10 14 - 6 14 - 6 11 - 9 12 - 8 22 - 13 177 - 138 56.19% 0.0 $2,520

2 Brian T. 8 - 12 13 - 7 7 - 13 9 - 11 11 - 9 13 - 7 22 - 13 173 - 142 54.92% 4.0 $1,680

3 Matt M. 10 - 10 14 - 6 10 - 10 10 - 10 12 - 8 10 - 10 20 - 15 172 - 143 54.60% 5.0 $1,470

4 Piet 12 - 8 8 - 12 8 - 12 11 - 9 10 - 10 11 - 9 18 - 17 166 - 149 52.70% 11.0 $210

4 Jake 10 - 10 14 - 6 8 - 12 13 - 7 11 - 9 10 - 10 19 - 16 166 - 149 52.70% 11.0 $210

4 Eric E. 9 - 11 10 - 10 13 - 7 10 - 10 11 - 9 11 - 9 21 - 14 166 - 149 52.70% 11.0 $210

7 Sara 15 - 5 10 - 10 11 - 9 11 - 9 9 - 11 13 - 7 17 - 18 165 - 150 52.38% 12.0 $0

8 Ed B. 12 - 8 11 - 9 10 - 10 15 - 5 9 - 11 10 - 10 13 - 22 164 - 151 52.06% 13.0 ($210)

8 Randy 11 - 9 9 - 11 8 - 12 11 - 9 14 - 6 15 - 5 19 - 16 164 - 151 52.06% 13.0 ($210)

8 Nick B. 8 - 12 8 - 12 8 - 12 14 - 6 11 - 9 9 - 11 21 - 14 164 - 151 52.06% 13.0 ($210)

11 Colin 7 - 13 13 - 7 7 - 13 11 - 9 13 - 7 9 - 11 16 - 19 163 - 152 51.75% 14.0 ($420)

12 Zanne 10 - 10 13 - 7 10 - 10 9 - 11 12 - 8 12 - 8 16 - 19 162 - 153 51.43% 15.0 ($630)

12 Eric W. 8 - 12 11 - 9 10 - 10 9 - 11 16 - 4 11 - 9 17 - 18 162 - 153 51.43% 15.0 ($630)

12 Eric R. 11 - 9 10 - 10 11 - 9 12 - 8 11 - 9 6 - 14 18 - 17 162 - 153 51.43% 15.0 ($630)

15 Michelle H. 11 - 9 11 - 9 12 - 8 12 - 8 8 - 12 11 - 9 15 - 20 161 - 154 51.11% 16.0 ($840)

15 Carrie 13 - 7 10 - 10 11 - 9 11 - 9 12 - 8 13 - 7 15 - 20 161 - 154 51.11% 16.0 ($840)

15 Wes 12 - 8 11 - 9 11 - 9 10 - 10 7 - 13 10 - 10 20 - 15 161 - 154 51.11% 16.0 ($840)

15 Marti H. 9 - 11 13 - 7 7 - 13 10 - 10 9 - 11 10 - 10 20 - 15 161 - 154 51.11% 16.0 ($840)

15 Andrew 13 - 7 11 - 9 10 - 10 10 - 10 10 - 10 10 - 10 21 - 14 161 - 154 51.11% 16.0 ($840)

20 Terri 9 - 11 11 - 9 12 - 8 12 - 8 12 - 8 11 - 9 0 - 1 143 - 138 50.89% 17.0 ($880)

21 Tyler 15 - 5 8 - 12 12 - 8 12 - 8 10 - 10 8 - 12 11 - 24 159 - 156 50.48% 18.0 ($1,260)

21 Beth D. 11 - 9 10 - 10 11 - 9 14 - 6 11 - 9 10 - 10 15 - 20 159 - 156 50.48% 18.0 ($1,260)

21 Becki D. 12 - 8 9 - 11 11 - 9 7 - 13 12 - 8 10 - 10 18 - 17 159 - 156 50.48% 18.0 ($1,260)

21 Beth P. 12 - 8 11 - 9 11 - 9 11 - 9 12 - 8 9 - 11 19 - 16 159 - 156 50.48% 18.0 ($1,260)

25 Jeff C. 10 - 10 11 - 9 12 - 8 16 - 4 9 - 11 9 - 11 0 - 1 132 - 130 50.38% 18.5 ($1,100)

26 Jeff Ho. 11 - 9 11 - 9 13 - 7 15 - 5 9 - 11 10 - 10 11 - 24 158 - 157 50.16% 19.0 ($1,470)

26 Tim H. 10 - 10 10 - 10 11 - 9 11 - 9 11 - 9 11 - 9 16 - 19 158 - 157 50.16% 19.0 ($1,470)

26 Jason T. 11 - 9 8 - 12 14 - 6 13 - 7 8 - 12 7 - 13 19 - 16 158 - 157 50.16% 19.0 ($1,470)

29 Chris R. 10 - 10 0 - 1 10 - 10 10 - 10 11 - 9 8 - 12 17 - 18 148 - 148 50.00% 19.5 ($1,480)

30 Brian W. 6 - 14 12 - 8 13 - 7 12 - 8 11 - 9 11 - 9 18 - 17 157 - 158 49.84% 20.0 ($1,680)

30 Greg 12 - 8 10 - 10 9 - 11 10 - 10 14 - 6 8 - 12 20 - 15 157 - 158 49.84% 20.0 ($1,680)

30 Jim 12 - 8 7 - 13 12 - 8 13 - 7 9 - 11 8 - 12 21 - 14 157 - 158 49.84% 20.0 ($1,680)

33 John H. 8 - 12 9 - 11 10 - 10 11 - 9 7 - 13 10 - 10 16 - 19 156 - 159 49.52% 21.0 ($1,890)

33 Bill H. 9 - 11 8 - 12 9 - 11 11 - 9 11 - 9 8 - 12 20 - 15 156 - 159 49.52% 21.0 ($1,890)

33 Martha 10 - 10 13 - 7 11 - 9 8 - 12 11 - 9 8 - 12 22 - 13 156 - 159 49.52% 21.0 ($1,890)

36 Jason C. 10 - 10 11 - 9 11 - 9 10 - 10 11 - 9 10 - 10 17 - 18 155 - 160 49.21% 22.0 ($2,100)

36 Anne Elizabeth 6 - 14 12 - 8 10 - 10 10 - 10 12 - 8 7 - 13 21 - 14 155 - 160 49.21% 22.0 ($2,100)

38 Steve S. 11 - 9 14 - 6 9 - 11 8 - 12 11 - 9 8 - 12 5 - 10 145 - 150 49.15% 22.0 ($2,000)

39 Chad 10 - 10 14 - 6 6 - 14 11 - 9 10 - 10 10 - 10 17 - 18 154 - 161 48.89% 23.0 ($2,310)

39 Tess 9 - 11 10 - 10 10 - 10 11 - 9 9 - 11 3 - 17 18 - 17 154 - 161 48.89% 23.0 ($2,310)

39 Justin 11 - 9 11 - 9 9 - 11 8 - 12 10 - 10 8 - 12 19 - 16 154 - 161 48.89% 23.0 ($2,310)

42 Jamie Q. 8 - 12 11 - 9 10 - 10 10 - 10 12 - 8 12 - 8 14 - 21 153 - 162 48.57% 24.0 ($2,520)

42 Pat 12 - 8 11 - 9 8 - 12 12 - 8 10 - 10 10 - 10 15 - 20 153 - 162 48.57% 24.0 ($2,520)

42 Dave H. 12 - 8 8 - 12 10 - 10 12 - 8 9 - 11 11 - 9 17 - 18 153 - 162 48.57% 24.0 ($2,520)

42 Matt D. 5 - 15 13 - 7 11 - 9 9 - 11 15 - 5 7 - 13 19 - 16 153 - 162 48.57% 24.0 ($2,520)

42 Scott I. 5 - 15 11 - 9 8 - 12 8 - 12 11 - 9 4 - 16 20 - 15 153 - 162 48.57% 24.0 ($2,520)

47 Natalie 9 - 11 7 - 13 12 - 8 8 - 12 12 - 8 12 - 8 16 - 19 143 - 153 48.31% 24.5 ($2,530)

48 Mike C. 8 - 12 12 - 8 11 - 9 10 - 10 13 - 7 10 - 10 16 - 19 152 - 163 48.25% 25.0 ($2,730)

49 Eric M. 9 - 11 8 - 12 12 - 8 10 - 10 10 - 10 0 - 1 16 - 19 142 - 154 47.97% 25.5 ($2,740)

50 Stacy 10 - 10 10 - 10 14 - 6 12 - 8 12 - 8 11 - 9 15 - 20 141 - 155 47.64% 26.5 ($2,950)

50 Kelly 9 - 11 0 - 1 12 - 8 8 - 12 11 - 9 13 - 7 18 - 17 141 - 155 47.64% 26.5 ($2,950)

52 Kristin 10 - 10 14 - 6 8 - 12 10 - 10 8 - 12 9 - 11 18 - 17 150 - 165 47.62% 27.0 ($3,150)

52 Ryan 13 - 7 6 - 14 12 - 8 11 - 9 8 - 12 11 - 9 20 - 15 150 - 165 47.62% 27.0 ($3,150)

52 Steve H. 14 - 6 6 - 14 10 - 10 10 - 10 10 - 10 9 - 11 21 - 14 150 - 165 47.62% 27.0 ($3,150)

55 Adam 8 - 12 10 - 10 11 - 9 10 - 10 10 - 10 11 - 9 13 - 22 149 - 166 47.30% 28.0 ($3,360)

55 Tom L. 9 - 11 9 - 11 10 - 10 11 - 9 8 - 12 5 - 15 16 - 19 149 - 166 47.30% 28.0 ($3,360)

55 Todd 5 - 15 13 - 7 8 - 12 15 - 5 10 - 10 10 - 10 18 - 17 149 - 166 47.30% 28.0 ($3,360)

55 Noah 7 - 13 10 - 10 6 - 14 10 - 10 11 - 9 10 - 10 18 - 17 149 - 166 47.30% 28.0 ($3,360)

59 Ed G. 10 - 10 8 - 12 10 - 10 10 - 10 11 - 9 12 - 8 17 - 18 148 - 167 46.98% 29.0 ($3,570)

59 Jason G. 9 - 11 8 - 12 11 - 9 8 - 12 10 - 10 5 - 15 17 - 18 148 - 167 46.98% 29.0 ($3,570)

61 Nikki 9 - 11 7 - 13 11 - 9 9 - 11 10 - 10 8 - 12 13 - 22 147 - 168 46.67% 30.0 ($3,780)

61 Duski 7 - 13 12 - 8 11 - 9 9 - 11 11 - 9 7 - 13 14 - 21 147 - 168 46.67% 30.0 ($3,780)

61 Brian H. 11 - 9 10 - 10 10 - 10 7 - 13 8 - 12 9 - 11 17 - 18 147 - 168 46.67% 30.0 ($3,780)

64 Michele S. 9 - 11 5 - 15 10 - 10 7 - 13 10 - 10 12 - 8 11 - 24 146 - 169 46.35% 31.0 ($3,990)

64 Chris H. 9 - 11 12 - 8 9 - 11 8 - 12 10 - 10 9 - 11 12 - 23 146 - 169 46.35% 31.0 ($3,990)

64 Phillip 10 - 10 8 - 12 12 - 8 10 - 10 10 - 10 8 - 12 14 - 21 146 - 169 46.35% 31.0 ($3,990)

64 Libby 9 - 11 9 - 11 8 - 12 11 - 9 10 - 10 7 - 13 17 - 18 146 - 169 46.35% 31.0 ($3,990)

68 Derek 8 - 12 9 - 11 12 - 8 10 - 10 7 - 13 7 - 13 17 - 18 144 - 171 45.71% 33.0 ($4,410)

68 Jamie G. 8 - 12 10 - 10 8 - 12 7 - 13 12 - 8 8 - 12 17 - 18 144 - 171 45.71% 33.0 ($4,410)

68 Erin 8 - 12 6 - 14 9 - 11 12 - 8 12 - 8 9 - 11 18 - 17 144 - 171 45.71% 33.0 ($4,410)

71 Bill N. 8 - 12 8 - 12 11 - 9 15 - 5 9 - 11 10 - 10 17 - 18 143 - 172 45.40% 34.0 ($4,620)

72 Mindy 11 - 9 13 - 7 6 - 14 8 - 12 9 - 11 8 - 12 13 - 22 141 - 174 44.76% 36.0 ($5,040)

72 Tommy G. 6 - 14 6 - 14 7 - 13 10 - 10 12 - 8 10 - 10 17 - 18 141 - 174 44.76% 36.0 ($5,040)

74 Lewis 8 - 12 11 - 9 7 - 13 10 - 10 9 - 11 10 - 10 16 - 19 139 - 176 44.13% 38.0 ($5,460)

75 Jeff Ha. 8 - 12 12 - 8 7 - 13 8 - 12 7 - 13 10 - 10 15 - 20 138 - 177 43.81% 39.0 ($5,670)

76 Danielle 12 - 8 9 - 11 8 - 12 6 - 14 10 - 10 0 - 1 12 - 23 117 - 160 42.24% 41.0 ($5,900)
77 Benjamin (DQ'd) 0 - 1 0 - 1 10 - 10 11 - 9 5 - 15 7 - 13 7 - 8 86 - 171 33.46% 62.0 ($10,210)

Hypothetical money won/lost at $100 
per bet (includes 10% juice on losses)Season TotalWeek 11 Week 12 Week 13Week 9 Week 10 Week 14

Week 15 
(Bowls)



Average Weekly Rank

Average 
Rank

1 Jason R. 1 37 2 7 12 5 2 20.3

2 Matt M. 39 8 57 32 18 17 18 23.2

2 Eric E. 43 25 5 32 18 9 5 23.2

4 Eric R. 15 41 16 19 18 72 22 26.1

5 Brian T. 66 5 63 54 18 8 3 26.5

6 Sara 3 31 21 22 59 4 32 27.3

7 Randy 19 41 64 22 3 1 13 27.5

8 Piet 9 54 47 22 41 22 24 28.9

9 Jake 28 1 64 9 46 39 13 29.7

10 Ed B. 9 25 47 2 51 14 69 30.1

11 Nick B. 51 67 57 6 26 34 7 30.7

11 Jeff Ho. 24 13 3 3 59 34 74 30.7

13 Colin 70 5 72 30 5 52 44 31.0

13 Terri 43 24 14 17 11 9 76 31.0

15 Becki D. 7 58 41 72 18 25 20 31.7

16 Zanne 28 14 43 61 7 6 30 31.9

17 Dave H. 9 62 25 14 59 29 32 32.5

18 Michelle H. 23 40 5 10 69 22 63 32.5

19 Carrie 6 41 16 22 15 2 53 32.6

20 Andrew 14 34 25 32 28 17 4 32.7

21 Jason T. 19 66 1 8 57 65 23 32.9

22 Beth P. 9 30 23 20 15 29 13 33.2

23 Jim 7 60 14 10 51 52 13 33.5

24 Greg 16 25 54 32 4 52 27 34.1

24 Scott I. 73 15 57 69 39 72 8 34.1

26 Eric W. 51 37 57 61 1 16 32 34.6

27 Brian W. 72 25 12 17 18 9 37 34.9

28 Anne Elizabeth 74 25 31 54 7 69 10 34.9

29 Wes 24 18 25 54 76 17 21 35.0

30 Jason G. 35 49 16 64 28 74 44 35.3

31 Adam 51 41 12 32 41 9 61 35.8

32 Jason C. 37 34 36 32 28 34 25 35.9

33 Bill H. 49 62 47 22 34 46 11 35.9

34 Pat 24 18 67 10 28 25 31 36.1

35 Matt D. 76 4 31 52 2 65 13 36.5

36 Tyler 1 64 5 14 34 60 72 36.6

36 Ed G. 24 60 25 32 12 6 25 36.6

38 Duski 66 22 16 54 12 65 49 36.9

39 Jamie Q. 66 34 47 54 24 17 61 37.3

40 Beth D. 16 41 36 10 17 34 59 37.5

41 Justin 16 18 43 64 51 61 19 38.0

41 Marti H. 55 15 75 45 65 39 6 38.0

43 Jeff C. 28 31 25 1 57 29 76 38.1

44 Phillip 28 54 5 32 28 52 68 38.3

45 Ryan 5 69 5 52 69 25 11 38.9

46 Steve S. 19 2 54 70 39 57 66 39.1

46 John H. 51 58 25 22 72 39 56 39.1

48 Mike C. 48 10 31 45 5 17 56 39.3

49 Tom L. 35 41 38 16 65 71 50 39.5

50 Chris R. 28 75 38 61 46 61 59 39.7

51 Erin 62 69 41 21 7 46 50 40.4

52 Tim H. 39 54 16 32 46 29 44 40.5

53 Eric M. 43 49 10 45 34 76 50 41.1

54 Tess 55 54 38 45 59 75 42 41.7

55 Mindy 19 18 69 60 51 52 67 41.9

56 Noah 65 31 74 45 46 25 28 42.1

57 Chad 39 8 77 44 65 39 44 42.2

58 Steve H. 4 73 47 32 41 45 9 42.5

59 Martha 28 5 23 72 51 61 1 43.3

60 Michele S. 47 73 43 72 46 14 75 43.5

61 Todd 74 10 57 4 41 46 42 44.2

62 Nikki 55 64 31 54 59 61 71 44.7

63 Kelly 55 75 10 64 26 2 38 44.7

64 Stacy 39 49 3 29 28 22 53 44.9

65 Jamie G. 62 37 57 76 24 50 38 45.0

65 Chris H. 55 22 56 64 59 58 73 45.0

65 Natalie 50 71 31 70 34 13 58 45.0

68 Tommy G. 71 72 75 32 7 34 28 45.4

69 Jeff Ha. 55 10 67 64 74 39 63 46.3

70 Kristin 28 2 69 45 72 51 44 47.1

71 Libby 43 53 64 30 41 69 32 47.2

72 Derek 55 41 21 32 74 58 38 48.1

73 Brian H. 37 41 47 72 65 49 32 48.4

74 Lewis 64 15 72 45 51 29 65 49.3

75 Danielle 9 49 69 77 34 76 70 50.2

76 Bill N. 66 68 43 5 69 39 38 55.4

77 Benjamin (DQ'd) 77 75 47 22 77 65 53 57.6

NHASED NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA

Week 10 Week 11 Week 12 Week 13 Week 14
Week 15 
(Bowls)Week 9


